
Saturday, 17th March 2019

Showjumping
NSEA County Qualifiers

SCORE SHEET
CLASS 2, SHOW JUMPING,  MINI,  70 CM - QUALIFIER  (County)
Start no. School NSEA no. Team Name Bridle Rider Horse/Pony Time Faults Place Qual

1 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N Wales T0981 Conwy Team Tudur 205 Huw Foulkes-HumphreysPaddy’s Delight 41.88 4

5 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N Wales T0981 Conwy Team Tudur 209 Celyn Owen Lizs Pride 44.81 0 3rd QC

9 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N Wales T0981 Conwy Team Tudur 213 Iri Davies Grangeford Jack elim

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Conwy Team Tudur TEAM SCORE BEST 3 elim
2 Weaverham High School Cheshire T1608 Weaverham Team 1 206 Poppy Crouchley Rolling wave 50.86 0

6 Weaverham High School Cheshire T1608 Weaverham Team 1 210 Elliot Mccormack Mr bubbles elim

10 Weaverham High School Cheshire T1608 Weaverham Team 1 214 Virginia Hewitt Dooneens Dreamboy elim

13 Weaverham High School Cheshire T1608 Weaverham Team 1 216 Sally Woodward Penmarric ty tyn sundancr 43.26 0 2nd

Weaverham High School Weaverham Team 1 TEAM SCORE BEST 3 elim
3 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 Fallibroome Team 1 207 Lucy Martin Indie elim

7 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 Fallibroome Team 1 211 Jessica Barratt Chester Hwyl Surprise 62.87 4

11 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 Fallibroome Team 1 201 Rebecca Potts My Meggie 45.89 4

14 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 Fallibroome Team 1 202 Tallulah Wyer Mr Darcey 60.15 0

Fallibroome Academy Fallibroome Team 1 TEAM SCORE BEST 3 168.91 8 1st QC

4 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 Conwy Team Machno 208 Siwan Williams Heidi 81.62 19

8 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 Conwy Team Machno 212 Harri Wheway Jurassic Arabella ( Wilma) 49.32 4

12 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 Conwy Team Machno 215 Scarlett Owen JJ 53.31 4

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Conwy Team Machno TEAM SCORE BEST 3 184.25 27
15 West Kirby Grammar School Wirral T0538 ind 217 Mia Smith Queenie elim

16 Sir John Deane's Cheshire ?? ind 218 Emily Beckett None Go Bye Nancy 42.34 0 1st QC

17 Kings Macclesfiled Cheshire Y0161 ind 219 Minnie Longdon Lislap Barney 50.46 0 4th

18 Shrewsbury School Shropshire T0429 ind 220 Archie Barlow Dot Pearl 59.83 0

19 Terra Nova Cheshire T0423 ind 203 Francesca Barry king puck elim



Saturday, 17th March 2019

Showjumping
NSEA County Qualifiers

SCORE SHEET
NOTE - QUALIFICATION IS SUBJECT TO NSEA RATIFICATION

CLASS 3, SHOW JUMPING,  NOVICE, 80CM - QUALIFIER (County)
Start no. School NSEA no. Team Name Bridle No.Rider Horse/Pony Time Faults Place Qual

1 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 Fallibroome 2 201 Rebecca Potts My Meggie 49.25 0

7 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 Fallibroome 2 211 Jessica Barratt Chester Hwyl Surprise elim

13 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 Fallibroome 2 227 Phoebe Shuttleworth Bento II 49.97 4

Fallibroome Academy Cheshire Fallibroome 2 TEAM SCORE BEST 3 elim
2 Tarporley High School Cheshire T0929 Team Tarporley 1 221 Mimi Jones windale Thundercloud 42 0 3rd

8 Tarporley High School Cheshire T0929 Team Tarporley 1 224 Isodore Ramsay-Smith King Jester 47.97 0 5th

14 Tarporley High School Cheshire T0929 Team Tarporley 1 228 Max Austin Snowstorm II 38.56 0 1st QC

19 Tarporley High School Cheshire T0929 Team Tarporley 1 231 Bethany Lunt Buddy elim

Tarporley High School Cheshire Team Tarporley 1 TEAM SCORE BEST 3 128.53 0 1st QC
3 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 Conwy Team Tudur 215 Scarlett Owen JJ 54.11 8

9 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 Conwy Team Tudur 213 Iri Davies Grangeford Jack 46.63 0 4th QC

15 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 Conwy Team Tudur 212 Harri Wheway Jurassic Arabella ( Wilma) 63.75 4

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy North Wales Conwy Team Tudur TEAM SCORE BEST 3 164.49 12 2nd QC
4 The Grange Cheshire T0272 Team Grange 222 Orla Stott Ardfield Betty 64.67 21

10 The Grange Cheshire T0272 Team Grange 232 Aisling Stott Kellough Pride 48.24 4

16 The Grange Cheshire T0272 Team Grange 229 Madlen Carlick Albern Moon Buzz 80.5 29

20 The Grange Cheshire T0272 Team Grange 225 Izzi Davenport Gerdig Tywysog 51.94 0

The Grange Team Grange TEAM SCORE BEST 3 164.85 25
5 West Kirby Grammar SchoolWirral T0538 West Kirby Jump 1 223 Evie Haigh Courageous Silver Sow elim

11 West Kirby Grammar SchoolWirral T0538 West Kirby Jump 1 226 Emily Owen Domino w/d

17 West Kirby Grammar SchoolWirral T0538 West Kirby Jump 1 230 Erin Dillon Danath Countess elim

West Kirby Grammar School West Kirby Jump 1 TEAM SCORE BEST 3 -
6 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 Conwy Team Machno 205 Huw Foulkes-HumphreysPaddy’s Delight 60.57 12

12 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 Conwy Team Machno 209 Celyn Owen Lizs Pride 63.02 4

18 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 Conwy Team Machno 208 Siwan Williams Heidi elim

Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy Conwy Team Machno TEAM SCORE BEST 3 elim
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21 Shrewsbury School Shropshire T0429 ind 220 Archie Barlow Dot Pearl retired

22 Reaseheath Cheshire T1206 ind 233 Tayler Davis Jack 40.19 4

23 Reaseheath Cheshire T1206 ind 234 Charlotte Wild Robin 52.44 8

24 Moor Park Shropshire T0923 ind 235 Eliza Hallett Maghera Liam 49.87 4

25 Bishop Heber Cheshire ?? ind 236 Ruby Latham-Hill Massimo Maximus elim

26 Bishop Heber Cheshire ?? ind 237 Laura Hale Lackagh Pride 41.19 0 2nd

27 Newport Girls High Shropshire ?? ind 238 Cora Neill Flagmount Oliver 50.77 4

28 Kings Macclesfiled Cheshire Y0161 ind 219 Minnie Longdon Lislap Barney 48.03 0 6th

29 Packwood Haugh Shropshire T0410 ind 239 Felix Barlow Garibaldi w/d

30 Terra Nova Cheshire T0423 ind 240 Georgia Cooper-Hall Trefriw Eros 53.21 0

31 Sir John Deane's Cheshire ?? ind 218 Emily Beckett None Go Bye Nancy 54.69 4

32 The Grange Cheshire T0272 ind 241 Aisling Stott Stardale Dream 77.17 26
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CLASS 4, SHOW JUMPING,  INTERMEDIATE, 90CM - QUALIFIER (County / Windsor)
Start no. School NSEA no. Team Name Bridle No.Rider Horse/Pony Time Faults Place Qual

1 Abbey Gate College Cheshire T0071 Abbey Gate Team 1 242 Mollie Pickering Joleen 56.3 8

5 Abbey Gate College Cheshire T0071 Abbey Gate Team 1 245 Jodie Bennett Jigsaw 45.59 4

9 Abbey Gate College Cheshire T0071 Abbey Gate Team 1 247 Rufus Taylor Cwmesgair Catatonia 46.48 0

13 Abbey Gate College Cheshire T0071 Abbey Gate Team 1 251 Iyla Gallacher Blue Sky 42.7 0 5th

Abbey Gate College Cheshire Abbey Gate Team 1 TEAM SCORE BEST 3 134.77 4 QC/QW

2 West Kirby Grammar School Wirral T0538 West Kirby Jump 2 226 Emily Owen Domino w/d

6 West Kirby Grammar School Wirral T0538 West Kirby Jump 2 230 Erin Dillon Danath Countess elim

10 West Kirby Grammar School Wirral T0538 West Kirby Jump 2 248 Lydia Owen Knocknahorgan Felicity w/d

14 West Kirby Grammar School Wirral T0538 West Kirby Jump 2 252 Abigael Royle Blue Tobias no show

West Kirby Grammar School West Kirby Jump 2 TEAM SCORE BEST 3

3 Moreton Hall Shropshire T0236 Moreton All Stars 243 Tamsin Hallett Carrigor Spidal 55.73 0

7 Moreton Hall Shropshire T0236 Moreton All Stars 246 Fenella Hallett Caperann Karl 51.65 0

11 Moreton Hall Shropshire T0236 Moreton All Stars 249 Elizabeth Galliers Cottown Little Rupert 50.11 0

15 Moreton Hall Shropshire T0236 Moreton All Stars 253 Tillie Davies Beauty Bright 41.84 0 2nd

Moreton Hall Shropshire Moreton All Stars TEAM SCORE BEST 3 143.6 0 1st QW

4 Tarporley High School Cheshire T0929 Team Tarporley 2 244 Ellie Jones Kilarney's Dream 43.09 4

8 Tarporley High School Cheshire T0929 Team Tarporley 2 221 Mimi Jones windale Thundercloud 44.15 4

12 Tarporley High School Cheshire T0929 Team Tarporley 2 250 Olivia Williams Holywell's Boy 45.66 0 6th

Tarporley High School Team Tarporley 2 TEAM SCORE BEST 3 132.9 8

NOTE - QUALIFICATION IS SUBJECT TO NSEA RATIFICATION
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16 Terra Nova Cheshire T0423 ind 256 Freya Barry brynnebo victoria 43.75 4

17 Packwood Haugh Shropshire T0410 ind 239 Felix Barlow Garibaldi -

18 Moor Park Shropshire T0923 ind 235 Eliza Hallett Maghera Liam 53.07 12

19 Reaseheath Cheshire T1206 ind 257 Lily Mccormack Maddockstown 48.33 0

20 Weaverham High School Cheshire T1608 ind 258 Pamela Hewitt Katie Killeen Classic 42.56 0 4th

21 Weaverham High School Cheshire T1608 ind 259 Beatrice Hammond Doe Bertie elim

22 The Grange Cheshire T0272 ind 222 Orla Stott Ardfield Betty 63.31 36

23 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 ind 227 Phoebe Shuttleworth Bento II elim

24 Shrewsbury School Shropshire T0429 ind 260 Archie Barlow JB’s Hot Shot 50.23 0

25 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 ind 261 Twm Cernyw lakelands robby 46.38 4 QC

26 Abbey Gate College Cheshire T0071 ind 262 Abbey Rimmer Desert Storm 50.9 12

27 Bishop Heber Cheshire ?? ind 237 Laura Hale Lackagh Pride 41.94 0 3rd

28 Terra Nova Cheshire T0423 ind 240 Georgia Cooper-Hall Trefriw Eros 81.63 31

29 The Grange Cheshire T0272 ind 229 Madlen Carlick Albern Moon Buzz 49.71 9

30 Terra Nova Cheshire T0423 ind 263 Freya Barry Lia 36.3 0 1st QC
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CLASS 5, SHOW JUMPING,  1 METRE - QUALIFIER  (County / Hickstead)
Start no. School NSEA no. Team Name Bridle No. Rider Horse/Pony Time Faults Place Qual

2 Moreton Hall Shropshire T0236 Moreton Marvels 243 Tamsin Hallett Carrigor Spidal 57 0 3rd

6 Moreton Hall Shropshire T0236 Moreton Marvels 246 Fenella Hallett Caperann Karl 58.03 8

11 Moreton Hall Shropshire T0236 Moreton Marvels 268 Tillie Davies Celtic Golden Girl 47.13 0 2nd

Shropshire TEAM SCORE BEST 3 162.16 8 1st QH

1 Terra Nova Cheshire T0423 ind 263 Freya Barry Lia 43.61 8

3 Tarporley High School Cheshire T0929 ind 244 Ellie Jones Kilarney's Dream 58.75 20

4 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 ind 264 Ashley Barratt Go Active 49.64 4

5 Shrewsbury School Shropshire T0429 ind 260 Archie Barlow JB’s Hot Shot 61.38 4

7 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 ind 265 Hermione Williams Flynn elim

8 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 ind 261 Twm Cernyw Lakelands Robby 57.98 16 QC

9 Reaseheath Cheshire T1206 ind 257 Lily Mccormack Maddockstown 69.42 16

10 West Kirby Grammar School Wirral T0538 ind 248 Lydia Owen Knocknahorgan Felicity

12 Terra Nova Cheshire T0423 ind 256 Freya Barry brynnebo victoria 44.82 0 1st QC



Saturday, 17th March 2019

Showjumping
NSEA County Qualifiers

SCORE SHEET

CLASS 6, SHOW JUMPING,  1:10 METRE - INDIVIDUAL QUALIFIER  (County / Hickstead)
Start no. School NSEA no. Bridle No. Rider Horse/Pony Time Faults Place Qual
Section A - Horse

1 Ellesmere College Shropshire T0172 ind 266 Harriet Otter SOLEY britannia 47.86 0 1st QH

2 Moreton Hall Cheshire T0236 ind 243 Tamsin Hallett Carrigor Spidal 51.49 12

3 Abbey Gate College Cheshire T0071 ind 267 Abbey Rimmer My Knockillaree Conquistador 49.56 8 QC

Section B - Pony
4 Fallibroome Academy Cheshire T0427 ind 264 Ashley Barratt Go Active 45.59 0 1st QC/QH

5 Ysgol Dyffryn Conwy N/Wales T0981 ind 265 Hermione Williams Flynn 50.74 42

6 Moreton Hall Shropshire T0236 ind 268 Tillie Davies Celtic Golden Girl 44.76 4

NOTE - QUALIFICATION IS SUBJECT TO NSEA RATIFICATION


